
FACULTY OF ARTS AND DESIGN
PERFORMING ARTS_SEM 2_2025 #ADTD20_Y4_GROUP_PP (Theatre Performance)

PRACTICAL, 08:30-10:00
Module: TCE107V; Staff: MOABI G; Room: 1-G03 -
ARTS (Drama & Film Theatre 2)

PRACTICAL, 10:30-12:00
Module: MUT107V; Staff: STEYN DELPORT L; Room:
7-G01 - ARTS (Musical Theatre Room)

CLASS, 15:00-17:00
Module: RMF107V; Staff: TSHISHONGE TD; Room: 22-G42 - ARTS (Lecture Room 1)

PRACTICAL, 15:00-17:00
Module: WTD107V; Staff: FOUCHE M; FOURIE A;
LEMMER K; LEWIS J M; MALESA F M; MANYENENG
MS; MGCODO W T; MOABI G; NDOU H; PRINGLE AJ;
Rooms: 10-G02 - ARTS (Lighting Studio); 15-G01 -
ARTS (Studio1/G02&G03); 15-G08 - ARTS (Studio 2);
15-G10 - ARTS (Studio 3); 16-G28 - ARTS (Verdi Hall);
1-G01 - ARTS (Intimate Theatre); 1-G03 - ARTS
(Drama & Film Theatre 2); 1-G47A - ARTS (Moonbox);
22-G52 - ARTS (Consert Hall); 25-G08 - ARTS (Decor
Workshop); 25-G08F - ARTS (Drawing Room); 2-G35 -
ARTS (Studio-Rostrum); 3-L04 - ARTS (Open
laboratory); 3-L05  - ARTS (Costume Design)

PRACTICAL, 08:00-09:30
Module: MUT107V; Staff: STEYN DELPORT L; Rooms:
15-G01 - ARTS (Studio1/G02&G03); 1-G01 - ARTS
(Intimate Theatre); 1-G03 - ARTS (Drama & Film
Theatre 2) PRACTICAL, 08:30-10:00

Module: ADD107V; Room: 1-G01 - ARTS (Intimate
Theatre)

PRACTICAL, 10:00-11:30
Module: ASW107V; Staff: LEPERE RA; Room: 1-G01 - ARTS (Intimate Theatre)

PRACTICAL, 11:30-13:00
Module: APM107V; Staff: LEWIS J M; Room: 4-102 - ARTS  (Movement Room)

CLASS, 13:00-15:00
Module: CRI107V; Staff: MGCODO W T; SEDA O; Room: 25-G08F - ARTS (Drawing Room)

PRACTICAL, 08:00-09:30
Module: ADD107V; Room: 1-G01 - ARTS (Intimate
Theatre)

PRACTICAL, 09:30-11:00
Module: TCE107V; Staff: MOABI G; Room: 1-G03 -
ARTS (Drama & Film Theatre 2)

PRACTICAL, 13:00-14:30
Module: APM107V; Staff: LEWIS J M; Room: 4-102 -
ARTS  (Movement Room)

PRACTICAL, 14:30-16:00
Module: AVO107V; Staff: LEMMER K; Room: 1-G01 -
ARTS (Intimate Theatre)

PRACTICAL, 08:00-09:30
Module: ACQ107V; Staff: LEMMER K; Room: 1-G01 -
ARTS (Intimate Theatre)

PRACTICAL, 12:30-14:00
Module: AVO107V; Staff: LEMMER K; Room: 1-G01 -
ARTS (Intimate Theatre)

PRACTICAL, 08:00-09:30
Module: ACQ107V; Staff: LEMMER K; Room: 1-G01 -
ARTS (Intimate Theatre)

PRACTICAL, 09:30-11:00
Module: ASW107V; Staff: LEPERE RA; Room: 1-G01 -
ARTS (Intimate Theatre)

PRACTICAL, 15:00-17:00
Module: WTD107V; Staff: FOUCHE M; FOURIE A;
LEMMER K; LEWIS J M; MALESA F M; MANYENENG
MS; MGCODO W T; MOABI G; NDOU H; PRINGLE AJ;
Rooms: 10-G02 - ARTS (Lighting Studio); 15-G01 -
ARTS (Studio1/G02&G03); 15-G08 - ARTS (Studio 2);
15-G10 - ARTS (Studio 3); 16-G28 - ARTS (Verdi Hall);
1-G01 - ARTS (Intimate Theatre); 1-G03 - ARTS
(Drama & Film Theatre 2); 1-G47A - ARTS (Moonbox);
22-G52 - ARTS (Consert Hall); 25-G08 - ARTS (Decor
Workshop); 25-G08F - ARTS (Drawing Room); 2-G35 -
ARTS (Studio-Rostrum); 3-L04 - ARTS (Open
laboratory); 3-L05  - ARTS (Costume Design)

CLASS, 13:00-15:00
Module: MDP117V; Staff: HASKINS NL; MOSES R H; 
Room: 25-G08F - ARTS (Drawing Room)
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